
PANNONIA CUP 2022
WINDEN 1.10.2022

R E S U L T S

TR E S



Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 03:071 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien71

95 02:032 Kepakova, Lucie Bohumin70

95 02:103 Markova, Katerina MO CRS Pisek60

75 04:404 Wunsch, Anna VdSA Kellinghus61

05 Mikova, Lucie MO Ceske  Budej62

06 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien58

07 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg59

Herren
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 01:591 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice63

100 02:292 Luxa, Jan MO Ceske  Budej73

100 02:353 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal72

100 02:404 Marek, Jiri MO CRS Pisek75

100 02:495 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau79

100 02:566 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau78

95 02:107 Kläusler, Markus Gempen74

90 02:408 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf67

90 02:519 Mik, Robert MO Ceske  Budej64

85 03:0410 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing68

75 02:0511 Weiz, Jan MO Most66

70 03:5512 Laukner, Dietmar Naarn Donau76

45 02:4513 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern77

40 05:3014 Frey, Michi Schweizer Casting69

015 Lexa, Patrik MO Ceske  Budej65
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Markova, Katerina MO CRS Pisek 42,30 40,17 82,47 /60

2 Kepakova, Lucie Bohumin 38,51 36,69 75,20 /70

3 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien 37,94 37,41 75,35 /71

4 Wunsch, Anna VdSA Kellinghuse 35,56 34,41 69,97 /61

5 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien 0,00 0,00 0,00 /58

6 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 0,00 0,00 0,00 /59

7 Mikova, Lucie MO Ceske  Budejo 0,00 0,00 0,00 /62

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Weiz, Jan MO Most 50,48 49,03 99,51 /66

2 Marek, Jiri MO CRS Pisek 49,71 48,72 98,43 /75

3 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 49,25 47,49 96,74 /63

4 Luxa, Jan MO Ceske  Budejo 48,96 48,19 97,15 /73

5 Laukner, Dietmar Naarn Donau 48,92 47,03 95,95 /76

6 Mik, Robert MO Ceske  Budejo 48,15 46,91 95,06 /64

7 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 46,99 46,70 93,69 /72

8 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 45,37 43,86 89,23 /67

9 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 44,18 40,20 84,38 /78

10 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 41,88 40,79 82,67 /74

11 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 40,01 39,28 79,29 /68

12 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 35,79 35,05 70,84 /77

13 Frey, Michi Schweizer Casting 35,63 34,90 70,53 /69

14 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 30,56 29,95 60,51 /79

15 Lexa, Patrik MO Ceske  Budejo 0,00 0,00 0,00 /65
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Kepakova, Lucie Bohumin 96 01:3270

2 Markova, Katerina MO CRS Pisek 94 01:3460

3 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien 90 02:4471

4 Wunsch, Anna VdSA Kellinghusen 86 03:2261

5 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien 52 02:4558

6 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 48 03:1459

7 Mikova, Lucie MO Ceske  Budejovic 062

Herren
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Luxa, Jan MO Ceske  Budejovic 100 02:0173

2 Marek, Jiri MO CRS Pisek 98 01:3775

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 98 02:1672

4 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 96 02:0974

5 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 96 02:1977

6 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 94 01:3563

7 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 94 02:0178

8 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 92 02:5067

9 Mik, Robert MO Ceske  Budejovic 92 03:1264

10 Weiz, Jan MO Most 88 01:4666

11 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 80 02:1779

12 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 78 02:4268

13 Laukner, Dietmar Naarn Donau 70 02:2076

14 Frey, Michi Schweizer Castingverb 50 02:5169

15 Lexa, Patrik MO Ceske  Budejovic 065
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kepakova, Lucie Bohumin 95 02:3670

2 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien 85 04:2071

3 Wunsch, Anna VdSA Kellinghuse 80 05:1561

4 Markova, Katerina MO CRS Pisek 70 02:5060

5 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 20 06:3459

6 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien 10 05:0358

7 Mikova, Lucie MO Ceske  Budej 062

Herren
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Luxa, Jan MO Ceske  Budej 100 03:3873

2 Mik, Robert MO Ceske  Budej 100 03:5564

3 Weiz, Jan MO Most 95 02:4966

4 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 95 03:1174

5 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 95 03:3572

6 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 95 04:0267

7 Marek, Jiri MO CRS Pisek 90 02:2075

8 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 90 02:2663

9 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 90 04:0079

10 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 80 02:5378

11 Laukner, Dietmar Naarn Donau 75 03:0276

12 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 70 03:5877

13 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 65 05:0968

14 Frey, Michi Schweizer Casting 40 05:0869

15 Lexa, Patrik MO Ceske  Budej 065
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Markova, Katerina MO CRS Pisek 63,61 95,41560

2 Kepakova, Lucie Bohumin 62,56 93,84070

3 Wunsch, Anna VdSA Kellinghusen 60,09 90,13561

4 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien 57,19 85,78571

5 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 43,14 64,71059

6 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien 37,70 56,55058

7 Mikova, Lucie MO Ceske  Budejovice 3 0,00 0,00062

Herren
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 72,54 108,81077

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 71,60 107,40072

3 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 70,27 105,40563

4 Marek, Jiri MO CRS Pisek 68,89 103,33575

5 Luxa, Jan MO Ceske  Budejovice 3 68,12 102,18073

6 Weiz, Jan MO Most 67,66 101,49066

7 Mik, Robert MO Ceske  Budejovice 3 67,36 101,04064

8 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 66,81 100,21574

9 Laukner, Dietmar Naarn Donau 66,44 99,66076

10 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 62,95 94,42567

11 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 61,45 92,17578

12 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 57,91 86,86568

13 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 56,09 84,13579

14 Frey, Michi Schweizer Castingverban 51,02 76,53069

15 Lexa, Patrik MO Ceske  Budejovice 3 0,00 0,00065
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kepakova, Lucie Bohumin 455,040 95 38,51 36,69/ 96 95 62,5670

2 Markova, Katerina MO CRS Pisek 436,885 95 42,30 40,17/ 94 70 63,6160

3 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien 436,135 100 37,94 37,41/ 90 85 57,1971

4 Wunsch, Anna VdSA Kellinghusen 401,105 75 35,56 34,41/ 86 80 60,0961

5 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 132,710 0 0,00 0,00/ 48 20 43,1459

6 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien 118,550 0 0,00 0,00/ 52 10 37,7058

7 Mikova, Lucie MO Ceske  Budejovice 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,0062

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Luxa, Jan MO Ceske  Budejovice 499,330 100 48,96 48,19/ 100 100 68,1273

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 494,090 100 46,99 46,70/ 98 95 71,6072

3 Marek, Jiri MO CRS Pisek 489,765 100 49,71 48,72/ 98 90 68,8975

4 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 486,145 100 49,25 47,49/ 94 90 70,2763

5 Mik, Robert MO Ceske  Budejovice 478,100 90 48,15 46,91/ 92 100 67,3664

6 Kläusler, Markus Gempen 468,885 95 41,88 40,79/ 96 95 66,8174

7 Lussi, Gerhard Dübendorf 460,655 90 45,37 43,86/ 92 95 62,9567

8 Weiz, Jan MO Most 459,000 75 50,48 49,03/ 88 95 67,6666

9 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 450,555 100 44,18 40,20/ 94 80 61,4578

10 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 414,645 100 30,56 29,95/ 80 90 56,0979

11 Laukner, Dietmar Naarn Donau 410,610 70 48,92 47,03/ 70 75 66,4476

12 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 394,155 85 40,01 39,28/ 78 65 57,9168

13 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 390,650 45 35,79 35,05/ 96 70 72,5477

14 Frey, Michi Schweizer Castingverba 277,060 40 35,63 34,90/ 50 40 51,0269

15 Lexa, Patrik MO Ceske  Budejovice 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,0065
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G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

Pannonia Cup 2022

01.10.2022 Winden am See/Austria

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Geier, Petra CC Arenberg 132,710 48 20 43,1459

2 Dvorak, Karin CC Wien 118,550 52 10 37,7058
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